
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250147 ASHNA P A 948

2 UG20250375 PARVATHY MANOJ 918

3 UG20250337 MARIA K B 915

4 UG20250249 ANET SAJI 894

5 UG20250411 ARSHIYA SATHESAN 890

6 UG20250640 KRISHNA RAKESH 888

7 UG20250261 HILKIYA MANOJ 888

8 UG20250167 JAINY JOY 885

9 UG20250104 AHALIYA K P 881

10 UG20250332 ANNMARIYA P J 877

11 UG20250713 ARCHANA N S 874

12 UG20250090 ABIYA JOY 873

13 UG20250703 NAYANA M M 867

14 UG20250750 SAIFUDHEEN 865

15 UG20250424 FLESSY SHAJAN 864

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250060 CATHERINE SIJO 861

2 UG20250175 ALSHA BENNY 855

3 UG20250812 DEVIKA K T 855

4 UG20250119 SWETHA V 850

5 UG20250189 CELINE ROSE 847

6 UG20250267 ARCHANA K S 837

7 UG20250659 KRISHNALAYA N R 831

8 UG20250779 PRANOTHI V P 830

9 UG20250597 ANGEL BABU 818

10 UG20250442 SENITA MARIYA K S 814

11 UG20250638 GOURI P RAMESH 801

12 UG20250574 GAYATHRI SUNIL 801

13 UG20250140 MALAVIKA A G 799

14 UG20250817 MEENU N M 798

15 UG20250098 IRINE MARIYA JAISON 796

16 UG20250763 RIDHA ROSE 791

17 UG20250209 HELNA MARY JOHNSON 790

18 UG20250618 RUBAYY K H 783

19 UG20250427 AMRITHA C R 771

20 UG20250419 AMRITHA SHAJI 771

21 UG20250157 VISMAYA V S 770

22 UG20250058 SREELAKSHMI T S 770
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23 UG20250341 ELOY MARIYA M S 768

24 UG20250515 ADHYA DENNY 762

25 UG20250759 JESLIN C J 757

26 UG20250181 ANNA ROSE E T 756

27 UG20250445 HRIDHIKA V S 756

28 UG20250224 ANLIYA MATHEW 754

29 UG20250781 RIHANA FATHIMA T K 754

30 UG20250369 ADITHYA P B 750

31 UG20250680 DEFEENA V D 750

32 UG20250479 EPTRIYA SHAJU 749

33 UG20250050 GOURILAKSHMI G 748

34 UG20250334 ANGEL ROSE K P 748

35 UG20250092 AADHYA KANNAN 746

36 UG20250702 KEZIA JOSE GEORGE 743

37 UG20250207 ANGEL MARVEL 741

38 UG20250503 HASNA I.S 740

39 UG20250664 ROSHITHA SUNDAR 740

40 UG20250176 ANUPRIYA E B 737

41 UG20250231 NANDHANA SHIJU 733

42 UG20250272 AVANI M ARUN 726

43 UG20250439 ATHULYA P P 724

44 UG20250649 GEEYANNA MARIYA P 722

45 UG20250753 GOWRI KRISHNA K 721

46 UG20250578 DEVANANDHA K B 718

47 UG20250498 ALEENA C V 713

48 UG20250097 HELNA BINOY 710

49 UG20250813 JISIYA BABU P 708

50 UG20250399 MINISHA P M 706

51 UG20250061 ANN ROSE STEEPHAN 702

52 UG20250367 DEVANANDHA K S 700

53 UG20250579 GLITY ROSE V.S 694

54 UG20250595 ANN MARIA J PARAPPURAM 691

55 UG20250088 SREELAKSHMI K S 689

56 UG20250610 KAVYA K 686

57 UG20250552 FATHIMA THAMANNA M B 681

58 UG20250342 RIYA LAKRA 680

59 UG20250602 ANJANA N A 677

60 UG20250477 JANNA YASMIN K.M 677

61 UG20250632 ANUGRAHA K V 677

62 UG20250765 ARYANANDA VINODAV 676

63 UG20250361 DEVIKRISHNA K S 675

64 UG20250257 DEVANANDA E J 674

65 UG20250009 ELSA MARIA ALAPATT 674

66 UG20250286 NAJA SHAHABANATH R S 673

67 UG20250568 GANIYA P G 662

68 UG20250248 ADITHYA M M 660

69 UG20250492 HANEENA 656



70 UG20250455 AJISHA N J 651

71 UG20250654 KRISHNAVENI P J 646

72 UG20250742 ARCHANA M A 641

73 UG20250152 MALAVIKA C 640

74 UG20250458 SINZILA V A 638

75 UG20250668 MUHSINA K I 634

76 UG20250289 AVIYA RINSON 619

77 UG20250422 SIMNA MARIYA P P 619

78 UG20250066 MEGHA PR 619

79 UG20250426 LAKSHMIPRIYA K S 613

80 UG20250148 NILEENA T N 610

81 UG20250811 ALFIYA BABU 603

82 UG20250651 ADITHYA K S 599

83 UG20250013 GAURI SANJAY 596

84 UG20250421 ALVI SHIJU 573

85 UG20250070 LAKSHMI DURGA 560

86 UG20250432 NIKHITHA N K 547

87 UG20250472 ANNS MARY A B 541

88 UG20250712 MANEESHA .H 525

89 UG20250737 ASWINI C A 523

90 UG20250804 KRISHNASREE K P 489

91 UG20250708 ANAGHA P S 472

92 UG20250598 JOEMOL JOSHY 469

93 UG20250711 JESIYA K J 454

94 UG20250674 KARTHIKA K M 387

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250367 DEVANANDHA K S 700

2 UG20250602 ANJANA N A 677

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250361 DEVIKRISHNA K S 675

2 UG20250148 NILEENA T N 610

3 UG20250737 ASWINI C A 523

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250812 DEVIKA K T 855

2 UG20250659 KRISHNALAYA N R 831

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250419 AMRITHA SHAJI 771

2 UG20250092 AADHYA KANNAN 746

3 UG20250231 NANDHANA SHIJU 733

4 UG20250272 AVANI M ARUN 726

5 UG20250439 ATHULYA P P 724

6 UG20250578 DEVANANDHA K B 718

7 UG20250399 MINISHA P M 706

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA and BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA and BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 



8 UG20250088 SREELAKSHMI K S 689

9 UG20250610 KAVYA K 686

10 UG20250257 DEVANANDA E J 674

11 UG20250455 AJISHA N J 651

12 UG20250742 ARCHANA M A 641

13 UG20250426 LAKSHMIPRIYA K S 613

14 UG20250651 ADITHYA K S 599

15 UG20250013 GAURI SANJAY 596

16 UG20250708 ANAGHA P S 472

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250763 RIDHA ROSE 791

2 UG20250618 RUBAYY K H 783

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250781 RIHANA FATHIMA T K 754

2 UG20250503 HASNA I.S 740

3 UG20250552 FATHIMA THAMANNA M B 681

4 UG20250477 JANNA YASMIN K.M 677

5 UG20250492 HANEENA 656

6 UG20250458 SINZILA V A 638

7 UG20250668 MUHSINA K I 634

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250267 ARCHANA K S 837

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250817 MEENU N M 798

2 UG20250369 ADITHYA P B 750

3 UG20250664 ROSHITHA SUNDAR 740

4 UG20250176 ANUPRIYA E B 737

5 UG20250753 GOWRI KRISHNA K 721

6 UG20250654 KRISHNAVENI P J 646

7 UG20250066 MEGHA PR 619

8 UG20250070 LAKSHMI DURGA 560

9 UG20250712 MANEESHA .H 525

10 UG20250804 KRISHNASREE K P 489

Person with disabilities (PWD) - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

LAKSHADWEEP - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

No Students present in Confirmed list

SPORTS - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

Person with disabilities (PWD) - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

MUSLIMS - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIMS - (Waiting List) 

OBH - OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Confirmed List) 

OBH - OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Waiting List) 

SPORTS - (Confirmed List) 



No Students present in waiting list

Outstanding Sports Quota - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

Outstanding Sports Quota - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

LAKSHADWEEP - (Waiting List) 


